1
59TN6A
InfinityR Two---Stage, Variable Speed
4---Way Multipoise
Condensing Gas Furnace
Series 100
Product Data
A11263

3
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
59 T N 6 A 060 V 17 -- -- 14
S - Single Stage
T - Two Stage
M - Modulating
C - Comfort
P - Performance
N - Infinity
0 --- 90 AFUE
3 --- 93 AFUE
5 --- 95 AFUE
6 --- 96 AFUE
7 --- 97 AFUE S - Standard
E - Energy Efficient
V - Variable Speed
14 - 14.2”
17 - 17.5”
21 - 21.0”
24 - 24.5”
08 -  800 CFM
10 - 1000 CFM
12 - 1200 CFM
14 - 1400 CFM
16 - 1600 CFM
18 - 1800 CFM
20 - 2000 CFM
22 - 2200 CFM
Family
Major Series
Voltage
Minor Series
1 - 2
Family
3
Htg. Stages Tier
4 5
Effy.
6
Major Series Htg. Cap.
7 - 9
Motor
10 11 - 12
Width
13
Voltage
14
Minor Series Airflow
15 - 16
040=40,000 BTU
060=60,000 BTU
080=80,000 BTU
100=100,000 BTU
120=120,000 BTU
Not all familes have these models.
A11160
FURNACE COMPONENTS
RATING PLATE NOT SHOWN
(LOCATED ON BLOWER DOOR)
GAS VALVE
MAIN LIMIT SWITCH
(BEHIND GAS VALVE)
REPRESENTATIVE DRAWING ONLY, SOME MODELS MAY VARY IN APPEARANCE.
ELECTRICAL JUNCTION
BOX (IF REQUIRED,
LOCATION MAY VARY)
MEDIA CABINET
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NOT SHOWN (LOCATED ON
MAIN FURNACE DOOR, SEE
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
INSIDE DOOR FIGURE).

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER 060-14 080-14 100-20 120-22
Venting, Drainage and Installation
Vent Kit - Through the Cabinet KGADC0101BVC X X X X
Vent Terminal - Concentric - 2” (51 mm) KGAVT0701CVT X X X N/A
Vent Terminal - Concentric - 3” (76 mm) KGAVT0801CVT X X X X
Vent Terminal Bracket - 2” (51 mm) KGAVT0101BRA X X X N/A
Vent Terminal Bracket - 3” (76 mm) KGAVT0201BRA X X X X
CPVC to PVC Drain Adapters - 1/2” CPVC to 3/4” PVC KGAAD0110PVC X X X X
Horizontal Trap Grommet - Direct Vent KGACK0101HCK X X X X
Freeze Protect Kit - Heat Patch for Drain Trap KGAHT0201CFP X X X X
Freeze Protect Kit - Heat Tape KGAHT0101CFP X X X X
Furnace Base Kit for Combustible Floors KGASB0201ALL X X X X
Gas Conversion
Gas Cnv Kit - Nat to LP; Var-spd Products KGANP5201VSP X X X X
Gas Cnv Kit - LP to Nat; Var-spd Products KGAPN4401VSP X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #42 (Nat Gas) KGAHA0150N42 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #43 (Nat Gas) KGAHA0250N43 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #44 (Nat Gas) KGAHA0350N44 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #45 (Nat Gas) KGAHA0450N45 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #46 (Nat Gas) KGAHA0550N46 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #47 (Nat Gas) KGAHA1550N47 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #48 (Nat Gas) KGAHA1650N48 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #54 (LP) KGAHA0650P54 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #55 (LP) KGAHA0750P55 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - #56 (LP) KGAHA0850P56 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - 1.25mm (LP) KGAHA5750125 X X X X
Gas Orifice Kit - 1.30mm (LP) KGAHA5750130 X X X X
Indoor Air Quality
Carrier Infinity Air Purifier - 16x25 (406x635 mm) GAPAAXCC1625-A08 X X X X
Carrier Infinity Air Purifier - 20x25 (508x635 mm) GAPAAXCC2025-A08 X X X X
Carrier Infinity Air Purifier Repl. Filter- 16x25 (406x635 mm) GAPACCCAR1625-A05 X X X X
Carrier Infinity Air Purifier Repl. Filter- 20x25 (508x635 mm) GAPACCCAR2025-A05 X X X X
EZ Flex Cabinet 16” (406 mm) EZXCABCC1016-A20 X X X X
EZ Flex Cabinet 20” (508 mm) EZXCABCC1020-A20 X X X X
Cartridge Media Filter - 16” (406 mm) FILXXCAR0016 X X X X
Cartridge Media Filter - 20” (508 mm) FILXXCAR0020 X X X X
Cartridge Media Filter - 24” (610 mm) FILXXCAR0024 X X X X
EZ-Flex Filter - 16” (406 mm) EXPXXFIL0016 X X X X
EZ-Flex Filter - 20” (508 mm) EXPXXFIL0020 X X X X
EZ-Flex Filter - 24” (610 mm) EXPXXFIL0024 X X X X
EZ-Flex Filter with End Caps - 16” (406 mm) EXPXXUNV0016 X X X X
EZ-Flex Filter with End Caps - 20” (508 mm) EXPXXUNV0020 X X X X
EZ-Flex Filter with End Caps - 24” (610 mm) EXPXXUNV0024 X X X X
Filter Pack (6 pack) - Washable - 16x25x1 (406x635x25 mm) KGAWF1306UFR X X X X
Filter Pack (6 pack) - Washable - 24x25x1 (610x635x25 mm) KGAWF1506UFR X X X X
Controls
Infinity™ Control User Interface SYSTXCCUID01-V X X X X